Race Date
September 07, 2023

Place Score Bib No

Dan Conway Classic
Overall Finish List

Name

1 1 910
2 2 810
3 3 946
4 4 908
5 (<5) 853
6 5 048
7 6 841
8 7 913
9 8 1219

10 9 917

11 10 939

12 11 816

13 12 983

14 13 1028

15 14 837

16 15 1117

17 16 842

18 17 840

19 18 979

20 19 839

21 20 982

22 21 1113

23 22 1115

24 23 1024

25 24 1110

26 25 1203

27 26 1025

28 27 1021

20 28 838

30 (<5) 867

31 29 815

32 30 1022

33 31 1023

34 32 813

35 33 1114

3 34 1019

37 35 814

38 36 809

39 37 1104

40 (<5) 866

41 (<5) 1162

42 38 980

43 39 984

44 40 1211

45 41 818

46 (<5) 1160

47 42 1205

48 43 1215

Rowan Bixler
Adeline Bauer
Sasha Wahman
Carolina Arvold
Emaleigh Olesiak
Taylor Wood
Brielle Simula
Edie Broadmoore
Tayler McMeekin
Lydia Eaton
Stella Powell
Grace Swanson
Ferrah LaLone
Brooklyn Wasche
Sara Cid

Olya Wright
Keanna Simula
Ruth Sandstrom
Avery Beranek
Isabel Riley
Kenzie Johnson
Sophia Schut
Lexi Surbaugh
Amelia Olson
Brianna Monson
Elena Almonte
Nia Petry

Olivia Jutila

Lila Dalen

Sara McCormick
Eva Mondry

Bella McCall
Kaylin Mortenson
Maria Fanchi
Genevieve Silence
Shannon Granquist
Madilyn Martin
Leah Anderson
Emma Crook
Milla Beldo
Maritza Serrano-Orozco
Josie Couiliard
Haylie LaLone
Ava Gudowski
Penelope Thiele
Aubrey Guttormson
Nadia Bjerketvedt
Kyra Hovis
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Women

Girls Varsity 5K

Team

Duluth East
Ashland

Duluth East

Duluth East
Cromwell-Wright
Duluth East
Carlton-Wrenshall
Duluth East
Superior

Duluth East

Duluth East
Ashland
Hermantown
Moose Lake/Willow
Carlton-Wrenshall
North Shore
Carlton-Wrenshall
Carlton-Wrenshall
Hermantown
Carlton-Wrenshall
Hermantown

North Shore

North Shore

Moose Lake/Willow
North Shore
Superior

Moose Lake/Willow
Moose Lake/Willow
Carlton-Wrenshall
Duluth Denfeld
Ashland

Moose Lake/Willow
Moose Lake/Willow
Ashland

North Shore

Moose Lake/Willow
Ashland
Ashland

North Shore

Duluth Denfeld
Solon Springs
Hermantown
Hermantown
Superior
Ashland

Solon Springs
Superior

Superior

1

19:03.8
19:33.9
19:41.8
19:46.1
19:53.0
20:07.9
20:10.0
20:24.5
20:32.1
20:49.5
20:53.3
20:57.0
21:05.1
21:30.8
21:33.5
21:35.8
21:54.0
22:16.3
22:21.9
22:21.9
22:25.6
22:35.1
22:45.4
22:52.8
22:55.4
23:10.5
23:18.1
23:22.8
23:26.2
23:28.0
23:35.3
23:48.2
23:52.5
24:18.6
24:20.0
24:24.3
24:30.1
24:39.3
24:40.0
24:53.3
25:04.8
25:06.6
25:11.0
25:13.0
25:14.6
25:16.1
25:47.5
25:50.5

09/07/2023 05:52:09



Race Date

September 07, 2023

Place Score Bib No Name
49 (<5) 852 Neveah Manninen
50 44 1207 Isabel Carlson
51 45 1109 Sophia Lindstrom
52 46 986 Morgan Panichi
53 a7 987 Elliana Reuter
54 48 1206 Madilyn Carey
55 (<5) 994 Ruth Nelson
56 49 843 Nadia Tessier
57 (<5) 1163 Sophia Smith
58 (<5) 1159 Lily Borst
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Dan Conway Classic
Overall Finish List

Women

Girls Varsity 5K

Team

Cromwell-Wright
Superior

North Shore
Hermantown
Hermantown
Superior
Lakeview Christian
Carlton-Wrenshall
Solon Springs
Solon Springs
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Race Date Dan Conway Classic
September 07, 2023 Final Team Results

Women
Girls Varsity 5K

Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade  Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Duluth East Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 20 Average Time: 19:48.9

1 910 Rowan Bixler 12 1 1 19:03.8 19:03.8 0:00.0
2 946 Sasha Wahman 9 3 4 19:41.8 38:45.6 0:38.0
3 908 Carolina Arvold 10 4 8 19:46.1 58:31.7 0:42.3
4 948 Taylor Wood 10 5 13 20:07.9  1:18:39.6 1:04.1
5 913 Edie Broadmoore 11 7 20 20:245  1:39:04.1 1:20.7
6 917 Lydia Eaton 10 9) (29) 20:49.5 1:59:53.6 1:45.7
7 939 Stella Powell 10 (10) (39) 20:53.3  2:20:46.9 1:49.5
Team - Carlton-Wrenshall Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 72 Average Time: 21:39.2

1 841 Brielle Simula 9 6 6 20:10.0 20:10.0 0:00.0
2 837 SaraCid 11 14 20 21:33.5 41:43.5 1:23.5
3 842 Keanna Simula 12 16 36 21:54.0 1:03:37.5 1:44.0
4 840 Ruth Sandstrom 10 17 53 22:16.3  1:25:53.8 2:06.3
5 839 Isabel Riley 10 19 72 22:21.9  1:48:15.7 2:11.9
6 838 LilaDalen 8 (28) (100) 23:26.2  2:11:41.9 3:16.2
7 843 Nadia Tessier 10 (49) (149) 28:23.8  2:40:05.7 8:13.8
Team - Ashland Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 109 Average Time: 22:35.0

1 810 Adeline Bauer 12 2 2 19:33.9 19:33.9 0:00.0
2 816 Grace Swanson 10 11 13 20:57.0 40:30.9 1:23.1
3 815 Eva Mondry 9 29 42 23:35.3  1:04:06.2 4:01.4
4 813 Maria Fanchi 10 32 74 24:18.6  1:28:24.8 4:44.7
5 814 Madilyn Martin 12 35 109 24:30.1  1:52:54.9 4:56.2
6 809 Leah Anderson 10 (36) (145) 24:39.3  2:17:34.2 5:05.4
7 818 Penelope Thiele 9 (41) (186) 25:14.6  2:42:48.8 5:40.7
Team - North Shore Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 115 Average Time: 22:50.4

1 1117 Olya Wright 12 15 15 21:35.8 21:35.8 0:00.0
2 1113 Sophia Schut 7 21 36 22:35.1 44:10.9 0:59.3
3 1115 Lexi Surbaugh 11 22 58 22:45.4  1:06:56.3 1:09.6
4 1110 Brianna Monson 9 24 82 22:55.4  1:29:51.7 1:19.6
5 1114 Genevieve Silence 12 33 115 24:20.0 1:54:11.7 2:44.2
6 1104 Emma Crook 10 (37) (152) 24:40.0 2:18:51.7 3:04.2
7 1109 Sophia Lindstrom 9 (45) (197) 26:29.9 2:45:21.6 4:54.1
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Race Date Dan Conway Classic

September 07, 2023 Final Team Results

Women
Girls Varsity 5K

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Overal
Place

Cumulative

Bib No  Name Grade Place Time

Team - Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum Finish Position- 5

Team Score (places): 119 Average Time: 22:58.6
1 1028 Brooklyn Wasche 10 13 13 21:30.8 21:30.8 0:00.0
2 1024 Amelia Olson 11 23 36 22:52.8 44:23.6 1:22.0
3 1025 Nia Petry 9 26 62 23:18.1  1:07:41.7 1:47.3
4 1021 Olivia Jutila 11 27 89 23:22.8  1:31:04.5 1:52.0
5 1022 Bella McCall 8 30 119 23:48.2  1:54:52.7 2:17.4
6 1023 Kaylin Mortenson 8 (31) (150) 23:52.5 2:18:45.2 2:21.7
7 1019 Shannon Granquist 12 (34) (184) 24:24.3  2:43:09.5 2:53.5
Team - Hermantown Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 127 Average Time: 23:14.1
1 983 Ferrah LalLone 9 12 12 21:05.1 21:05.1 0:00.0
2 979 Avery Beranek 9 18 30 22:21.9 43:27.0 1:16.8
3 982 Kenzie Johnson 8 20 50 22:256 1:05:52.6 1:20.5
4 980 Josie Couiliard 12 38 88 25:06.6  1:30:59.2 4:01.5
5 984 Haylie LaLone 7 39 127 25:11.0 1:56:10.2 4:05.9
6 986 Morgan Panichi 9 (46) (173) 26:41.1 2:22:51.3 5:36.0
7 987 Elliana Reuter 11 (47) (220) 26:43.5 2:49:34.8 5:38.4
Team - Superior Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 158 Average Time: 24:06.8
1 1219 Tayler McMeekin 11 8 8 20:32.1 20:32.1 0:00.0
2 1203 Elena Almonte 10 25 33 23:10.5 43:42.6 2:38.4
3 1211 Ava Gudowski 11 40 73 25:13.0 1:08:55.6 4:40.9
4 1205 Nadia Bjerketvedt 11 42 115 25:47.5 1:34:43.1 5:15.4
5 1215 Kyra Hovis 12 43 158 25:50.5  2:00:33.6 5:18.4
6 1207 Isabel Carlson 10 (44) (202) 26:19.0 2:26:52.6 5:46.9
7 1206 Madilyn Carey 12 (48) (250) 27:00.7  2:53:53.3 6:28.6
Team - Solon Springs Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 1162 Maritza Serrano-Orozco 12 Less Than 5 25:04.8 25:04.8 0:00.0
2 1160 Aubrey Guttormson 12 Less Than 5 25:16.1 50:20.9 0:11.3
3 1163 Sophia Smith 9 Less Than 5 28:42.9  1:19:03.8 3:38.1
4 1159 Lily Borst 12 Less Than 5 28:45.5  1:47:49.3 3:40.7
Team - Cromwell-Wright Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 853 Emaleigh Olesiak 12 Less Than 5 19:53.0 19:53.0 0:00.0
2 852 Neveah Manninen 11 Less Than 5 26:07.0 46:00.0 6:14.0
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Race Date
September 07, 2023

Dan Conway Classic
Final Team Results

Women

Girls Varsity 5K

Bib No Name Grade
Team - Duluth Denfeld
Team Score (places): Inc.
1 867 Sara McCormick 9
2 866 MillaBeldo 12

Team - Lakeview Christian Academy
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 994 Ruth Nelson 10

Results by HEROSTIMING www.herostiming.com

Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 23:28.0 23:28.0 0:00.0
Less Than 5 24:53.3 48:21.3 1:25.3
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 28:15.6 28:15.6 0:00.0
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